TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Lance V McCollough		06/06/2013	INDIVIDUAL: UNITED STATES

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Prosites, Inc.	
Street Address:	27919 Jefferson Avenue	
Internal Address:	Suite 103	
City:	Temecula	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	92590	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: CALIFORNIA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	4192114	PATIENT RATED

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 9494760606

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US

Mail.

Phone: (949) 476-0600

Email: morlandf@earthlink.net

Correspondent Name: Morland C. Fischer

Address Line 1: 2030 Main Street

Address Line 2: Suite 1300

Address Line 4: Irvine, CALIFORNIA 92614

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	PRST-304
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Morland C. Fischer
Signature:	/Morland C. Fischer/
Date:	06/06/2013

Total Attachments: 1

source=AssignmentPRST304#page1.tif

TRADEMARK
REEL: 005042 FRAME: 0423

\$40,00 4192114

SERVICE MARK ASSIGNMENT

Lance V. McCollough, a U. S. citizen residing in Temecula, California (hereinafter

"Assignor") has adopted, used and is using the service mark PATIENT RATED (hereinafter

"Service Mark") for the services in International Class 35 identified in Federal Service Mark

Registration No. 4,192,114 issued by the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office on August 14, 2012.

Prosites, Inc., a corporation existing under the laws of the State of California and having

a principal office at 27919 Jefferson Avenue, Suite 103, Temecula, California 92590 (hereinafter

"Prosites") is desirous of acquiring said Service Mark and said registration therefor.

Now, therefore, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which

are hereby acknowledged. Assignor does hereby assign unto Prosites all right, title and interest in

and to said Service Mark together with the good will of the business symbolized by said Service

Mark along with said registration therefor.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, the Assignor, Lance V. McCollough, hereby consents to

and executes this Assignment this _____ day of June, 2013.

Lance V. McCollough

Assignment PRST-364 doc